10/22/24, 10:35 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211508026 MEKALA NARASIMHA RAO B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 742
Totals 742

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102683&proceedings_dt=17-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:35 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202208023380  PAGADALA NAGA MANI  B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 8930
2 2022-23 202209163308 PAMISETTY VANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1485
3 2022-23 202212724057 TANGUTURI PRASANNA  B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 1 3287
Totals 13702

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102703&proceedings_dt=23-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:36 AM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202210865573
Totals

Student Name

4

DIDDI SREENIVAS

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name
5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY)

Course Year  Released Amount
6 7
3 1100
1100

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102713&proceedings_dt=25-01-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:36 AM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202213472019
Totals

Student Name

4

VEMULA SIRISHA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name
5

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

Course Year Released Amount
6 7
2 1100
1100

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102799&proceedings_dt=07-02-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:37 AM JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2022-23 202211358003 RAVULAPALLI YALLAMANDA B.Sc.(MATH EMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 3 3288
Totals 3288

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVD32102809&proceedings_dt=07-02-2024 11



10/22/24, 10:50 AM

S.No.

Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVYD3D20230319&proceedings_dt=19-03-2023

Search

Acedemic

Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202204836800

202208712592

202210740899

202210768857

202211121384

202211358003

Student Name

4

MEESALA GOPI

USALA ANUSHA

KOLAKALURI MANIKANTA

NEELABOINA VENKATA KOTAIAH

MALLAPURAM SRIKANTH

RAVULAPALLI YALLAMANDA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)
B.Com.(GENERAL)
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

250
250
250
250
250

250

10028

i

12



10/22/24, 10:50 AM

S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=3&coorporation=BC&proceedings_no=JVYD3D20230319&proceedings_dt=19-03-2023

Acedemic

Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211358273

202211599938

202211869298

202211881756

202212384237

202212624048

Student Name

4

GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA
MANIKANTA

SURABOINA SRIVENI

SANKALA VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR

BANDI RAMESH

BHIMANATHI ANJALI

KARRAVULA SURESH

JnanaBhumi

Course Name

5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE)
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Course
Year

Released
Amount

250
3288

250
250
2245
2245

10028

i

2/2



10/22/24, 12:49 PM

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2022-23

2 2022-23

3 2022-23
Totals

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=6&coorporation=EBC&proceedings_no=JVD6012102156&proceedings_dt=20-03-2023

Student ID

3

202210770724

202211457960

202211786341

Student Name

4

ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI

KARNATI VEERAPRIYANKA

IMMADISETTI LAKSHMI
PRASANNA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

Course

Year

Released
Amount
250

250

250

750

i

7



10/22/24, 12:49 PM

S.No.

4

5

Totals

Search

Acedemic Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202212083792

202212617419

202212739779

202212827679

202213472809

Student Name

4

MANCHALA NARENDRA BABU

RAYANI SUBBAYAMMA

ADAPALA NAGAVENKATA PRASAD

GRANDISILA PRASANNA KUMAR

PAMPANATI KALYAN BABU

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5
B.Com.(GENERAL)
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
B.Com.(GENERAL)
B.Com.(GENERAL)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

Course Year

6

Released Amount
7

250

2245

1233

250

250

4228

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=6&coorporation=EBC&proceedings_no=JVD6012102157&proceedings_dt=20-03-2023 11



10/22/24, 12:49 PM

Search
S.No. Acedemic Year  Student ID
1 2 3
1 2022-23 202211027904
2 2022-23 202211457960
Totals

Student Name

4

VEMULA KOTESWARARAO

KARNATI VEERAPRIYANKA

JnanaBhumi

Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

Course Name

5

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

Course Year  Released Amount
6 7
2200
2 1950
4150

i

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=6&coorporation=EBC&proceedings_no=JVD6012102272&proceedings_dt=26-05-2023 11



